COPENHAGEN SPRING REGATTA 2024

BAGSVARD S@

RACE 171 GIRLS U16 K1 500 SEMIFINAL 1

PLACE LANE NAME

1

5

Empty lane

EDHAG Emelie

Empty lane

Empty lane

VESTERGAARD Astrid

Empty lane

KARLSSON Julia

Empty lane

Dansk Kano og Kajak Forbund © 2026

CRAFT ;:-
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LYNGBY KANOKLUB

19.04.2024 - 21.04.2024

SUN AM 12:10

CcLuB RESULT

2:1378
+0:00.00

HMKK 2:1799
+0:06.03

2:1845
+0:01.67

2:2058
+0:05.00

SKK 2:2183
+0:08.43

2:2767
+0:12.87

Kung 2:3827
+0:19.84

3:0779
+0:54.03
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