

## RACE 171 GIRLS U16 K1 500 SEMIFINAL 1

SUN AM 12:10

PLACE	LANE	NAME	CLUB	RESULT
1	5	Empty lane		2:1378 +0:00.00
2	4	<b>EDHAG</b> Emelie	HMKK	2:1799 +0:06.03
3	7	Empty lane		2:1845 +0:01.67
4	1	Empty lane		2:2058 +0:05.00
5	2	<b>VESTERGAARD</b> Astrid	SKK	2:2183 +0:08.43
6	6	Empty lane		2:2767 +0:12.87
7	3	<b>KARLSSON</b> Julia	Kung	2:3827 +0:19.84
8	8	Empty lane		3:0779 +0:54.03

